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g- FIRE EXTINGUISHER @g’)- AED CONNECTION = LOCK BOX CONTROL PANEL g = SPRINKLER HEADER R_ SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS

Square Feet | BLDG NO PRC) PEARCE HALL FLOOR
1112 Elm (
10/31/2020) " "er oot 6845 | 1170 EIGHTH FLOOR 8
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|:| FICM Code 210 Classroom
[ FICM Code 110 Classroom
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PEARCE HALL

g= FIRE EXTINGUISHER @= AED

= FIRE DEP. h )
CONNECTION LOCK BOX

= FIRE ALARM Z

CONTROL PANEL é = SPRINKLER HEADER R= SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDR]EESISm Square Feet | BLDG NO (PRC) PEARCE HALL FLOOR
11/1/2020 Siroct 6845 | 1170 TENTH FLOOR 10
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_ _ = FIRE DEP. h _ = FIRE ALARM 7 _ _ )
g— FIRE EXTINGUISHER @— AED CONNECTION =LOCK BOX CONTROL PANEL é = SPRINKLER HEADER R— SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRES

1112 Elm | S%ereet |BLDGNO (PRC) PEARCE HALL FLOOR
LULR020 | 7 Sireet 6845 | 1170 ELEVENTH FLOOR 11
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|:| FICM Code 210 Classroom
[ FICM Code 110 Classroom
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler

DATE REVISED ADDRESS uare Fee FLOOR

l12020 | I2EIm | TEe 15507 (ERC) PEARCE EOLL 12
Street TWELFTH FLOOR
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (PRC) PEARCE HALL FLOOR
11/1/2020 1112 Elm Street 2433 1170

PENTHOUSE FLOOR 13
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (PRC) PEARCE HALL FLOOR
11/1/2020 1112 Elm Street 499 1170

MACHINE ROOM 14
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (PRG) PRESIDENT'S GARAGE FLOOR
11/1/2020 629 D Street 768 1185 FLOOR PLAN 1




DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO SCALE

WOR T4

BASEMENT LEVEL PLAN

UNIVERSITY HOUSE

N

[ ] [ 1
B
B4B
412 sf
[ - -
B3 B4 B4A
@ 163 s 745 12t
BS |
70 Sd]
I H _S02
64 sf ]
B2 Bl
131 sf 167 sf
| _B2A !
| 21 n
4 4

[EE0] FICM Code 210 Classroom
[ FICM Code 110 Classroom
g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (PRH) UNIVERSITY FLOOR
11/1/2020 | 615 Study LN | 1514 | 1184 HOUSE BASEMENT 0
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (PRH) UNIVERSITY FLOOR
11/8/2020 | 615 Study LN | 1349 | 1184 HOUSE SECOND FLOOR 2
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (PUB) PENCE UNION FLOOR
11/14/2020 926 Elm St 27568 7007 BUILDING THIRD FLOOR 3
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (RDB)RED BARN FLOOR
11/16/2020 609 W 7th St 7201 1205 FIRST FLOOR 1
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (RDB) RED BARN FLOOR
11/16/2020 609 W 7th St 7833 1205 2
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g— FIRE EXTINGUISHER @— AED CONNECTION " =LOCK BOX CONTROL PANEL Z = SPRINKLER HEADER R— SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO FLOOR
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (ROZ) ROZELL HEATING PLANT FLOOR
11/23/2020 | 1115 Cedar St 18822 | 1460 SECOND FLOOR 2
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS FLOOR
Square Feet | BLDG NO (ROZ) ROZELL HEATING PLANT
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FIRST FLOOR

RADIO/TV BUILDING
[EE1] FICM Code 210 Classroom
frrrrier] FICM Code 110 Classroom
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L g = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
PATEREVISED 11 020 Wachinotop| S0uere Feet | BLDGNO (RTV) RADIO TV BUILDING FLOOR
ashington 1

08/11/2020 Stroet 9183 1148 FIRST FLOOR




DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO SCALE

SECOND FLOOR
RADIO/TV BUILDING

|:| FICM Code 210 Classroom
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO

1029 Woashington (RTV) RADIO TV BUILDING FLOOR
O8/T120200 7 gy 7797|1148 SECOND FLOOR 2
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (SCI) SCIENCE BUILDING FLOOR
09/17/2020 {1175 Washington ST 8754 1166 BASEMENT 0
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DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet |BLDG NO FLOOR

SCI) SCIENCE BUILDING
02/01/2022 1175 Washington ST 67191 1166 (5D FIRST FLOOR !
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e
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO FLOOR
ST THIRD FLOOR
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g= FIRE ExTiNGUISHER ()= AED o h = LOCK BOX o A L % = SPRINKLER HEADER R = SPRINKLER RISER = Bottle Filler
DATE REVISED ADDRESS Square Feet | BLDG NO (SGB) RESEARCH GREENHOUSE FLOOR
11/24/2020 | 1400 Woodward | 4754 | 1420 FLOOR PLAN 1
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09/02/2020 | 526 5th Street 14755 1103 BASEMENT 0
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